
BITT-PINOTICE/2024 - 25/40952 
Date: 08-06-2024 

1. Mechanical Engineering 

Regarding placement drive schedule with M/s Exide Industries Ltd. On 
11" June, 2024 for diploma holder (Year of Passing -2023 & 2024) only for 

male students 

2. Electrical Engineering 

With reference to letter no. JUT -651/2021/631, Dated: 05.06.2024 sent by Jharkhand University of 

Technology, Ranchi and the subject cited above, Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi is 
organizing a Campus Placement for Diploma students in the following Branches: 

3. Mechatronics Engineering 

Cemo 

The placement drive is schedule on 11h June, 2024 at 10:00 AM in premises of Jharkhand University 
of Technology, Ranchi. The process of appointment is through Written Test & followed by 
interview. Details of the company is attached herewith for your kind information. 

Copy to, 

Note: The duration of written test will be 60 minutes at JUT, Ranchi Campus. 

Principal 
BITT Polytechnic 

2. Principal 
3 

4 

1. Hon'ble Chairman, BITTGOI 

5. 

BITT POLYTECHNIC 

Assistant Registrar 
All HoDs 

9. 

BITT Polytechnir 
Gellatu, Randr 

7. Workshops 
8. Library 

Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217 

Principal 

Controller of Examinations 
6 Accounts Department 

(UNIT-BITT) 

Notice Board 
10. Website 

|. File 

NOTICE 



Sl.No. Name of the 
Organization 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

CIN No. 
Total No. of 

Employee 
Turn Over 

Locations 

Roles & 

Details of the Company 

Responsibility 
Branch 

Required 
Age Bar 

Course Name DET,ITI 

Percentage 
Year of 

Passing 
Job Details 

Salary and 
Benefits 
No. of 

Candidates 

Date of 
Interview 

L31402VWB1947PLCO14919 
2200 

8000crore 

Ahemadnagar(Maharashtra) 

DET,ITI 

DET(MECHANICAL,ELECTRICAL,MECHATRONICS) 
ITI(WELDER,FITTER, MECHANIC,GRINDER) 
18+ 

ABOVE 45% 

Immediate Joiner 

DET,ITI 
DET(22000+3000 incentives) 
ITI(15000+incentives) 
ITS DEPENDS UPON STUDENTS 

11TH JUNE 2024 

Princip:! BITT Po, ochn 
Getlatu, R2nt 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

