

BITT POLYTECHNIC

Getlatu, Ranchi- 835217

BITT-P/NOTICE/2024 – 25/10952 Date: 08-06-2024

NOTICE

<u>Regarding placement drive schedule with M/s Exide Industries Ltd. On</u> <u>11th June, 2024 for diploma holder (Year of Passing -2023 & 2024) only for</u> <u>male students</u>

With reference to letter no. JUT -651/2021/631, Dated: 05.06.2024 sent by Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi and the subject cited above, Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi is organizing a Campus Placement for Diploma students in the following Branches:

- 1. Mechanical Engineering
- 2. Electrical Engineering
- 3. Mechatronics Engineering

The placement drive is schedule on 11th June, 2024 at 10:00 AM in premises of Jharkhand University of Technology, Ranchi. The process of appointment is through Written Test & followed by interview. Details of the company is attached herewith for your kind information.

Note: The duration of written test will be 60 minutes at JUT, Ranchi Campus.

Remor Le BITT Polytechnic Principal Gellatu, Ranchi

BITT Polytechnic

Copy to,

- 1. Hon'ble Chairman, BITTGOI
- 2. Principal
- 3. Assistant Registrar
- 4. All HoDs
- 5. Controller of Examinations
- 6. Accounts Department
- 7. Workshops
- 8. Library
- 9. Notice Board
- 10. Website
- 11. File

Details of the Company

SI.No.	Name of the	
	Organization	
1	CIN No.	L31402WB1947PLC014919
2	Total No. of	2200
	Employee	
3	Turn Over	8000crore
4	Locations	Ahemadnagar (Maharashtra)
5	Course Name	DET,ITI
6	Roles &	DET,ITI
	Responsibility	
7	Branch	DET(MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, MECHATRONICS)
	Required	ITI(WELDER, FITTER, MECHANIC, GRINDER)
8	Age Bar	18+
9	Percentage	ABOVE 45%
10	Year of	Immediate Joiner
	Passing	
11	Job Details	DET,ITI
12	Salary and	DET(22000+3000 incentives)
	Benefits	ITI(15000+incentives)
13	No. of	ITS DEPENDS UPON STUDENTS
	Candidates	
14	Date of	11 TH JUNE 2024
	Interview	

Kima Laura

Principal BITT Polytochnic Getlatu, Rancia